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Robert Adamczyk EBRD United Kingdom adamczyk@ebrd.com
Solveig Andresen Ministry of Environment Norway solasola@live.no
Jos Arts Rijkswaterstaat The Netherlands jos.arts@rws.nl
Jos Arts Ministry of Transport The Netherlands
Ralf Aschemann University of Graz Austria ralf.aschemann@uni‐graz.at
Mauricio Athie International Finance Corporation USA mathie@ifc.org
Ilse Aucamp Ptersa Environmental Management Consultants South Africa ilsea@lantic.net
Giorgio Baldizzone UNKNOWN Italy giorgio.baldizzone@fastwebnet.it
francesco belfiore Golder Associates S.r.l Italy fbelfiore@golder.it
Michel Berube Hydro‐Quebec Canada berube.michel@hydro.qc.ca
Charlotte Bingham Millennium Challenge Corporation USA binghamc@mcc.gov
Nicholas Bonvoisin UNECE Switzerland nicholas.bonvoisin@unece.org
Antony Brown Golder Associates (UK) Limited United Kingdom adbrown@golder.com
Rabel Burdge Western Washington University, Bellingham USA burdge@comcast.net
Karin Buss Karin Buss Professional Corporation Canada karin@kbuss.com
Inger Byriel Energinet.dk Denmark ipb@energinet.dk
Cary Anne Cadman World Bank USA ccadman@worldbank.org
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Ben Cave Ben Cave Associates United Kingdom ben.cave@bcahealth.co.uk
Siriwan Chandanachulaka Ministry of Public Health, Thailand Thailand siriwan9@gmail.com
Vishwas Chavan Global Biodiversity Information Facility Denmark vchavan@gbif.org
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Miguel Coutinho IDAD Portugal miguel.coutinho@ua.pt
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Cha‐zhong GE Chinese Academy for Environmental Planning China‐PRC gecz@caep.org.cn
Gesa Geissler TU Berlin Germany gesa.geissler@tu‐berlin.de
Davide Geneletti University of Trento Italy davide.geneletti@ing.unitn.it
Maria Christina Georgiadou University of Cambridge United Kingdom mcg36@cam.ac.uk
Maria‐Christina Georgiadou University of Cambridge United Kingdom
Pamela Gunther Golder Associates USA pgunther@golder.com
Dr Theo Hacking Cambridge Programme for Sustainability Leadership United Kingdom Theo.Hacking@cpsl.cam.ac.uk
Theo Hacking University of Cambridge United Kingdom
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Patrick Harris University of New South Wales Australia patrick.harris@unsw.edu.au
Ben Harris‐Roxas HRH consulting Australia b.harris‐roxas@unsw.edu.au
Ben Harris‐Roxas Centre for Health Equity Training, Research and Evaluation (CHETRE) Australia ben@harrisroxashealth.com
Joerg Hartmann WWF Germany hartmann@wwf.de
Trine Hay Setsaas Directorate for nature management Norway Trine‐Hay.Setsaas@dirnat.no
Kii Hayashi Nagoya University Japan maruhaya@esi.nagoya‐u.ac.jp
Cameron Ironside IHA Germany cameron@mail.com
Matthew Jones UNEP‐WCMC United Kingdom matt.jones@unep‐wcmc.org
Matt Jones UNEP‐WCMC United Kingdom
Murray Jones Plexus Energy Ltd Canada murray_8@sympatico.ca
JUNG Jong‐Gwan Chungnam Development Institute Korea asset@cdi.re.kr
Jong‐Gwan Jung Chungnam Development Institute Republic Of Korea
Lone KÃ¸rnÃ¸v Aalborg University Denmark lonek@plan.aau.dk
Heikki Kalle Hendrikson & Ko Ltd. Estonia heikki@hendrikson.ee
deanna kemp centre for social responsibility in mining Australia d.kemp@smi.uq.edu.au
Nick King Global Biodiversity Information Facility Denmark nking@gbif.org
Johann Koeppel TU Berlin Germany johann.koeppel@tu‐berlin.de
Yan‐hong KONG China Academy of Urban Planning & Design China‐PRC kongyyhh@sina.com
Jack Krohn Department of Planning and Community Development, Victorian State Government Australia jackkrohn@aapt.net.au
Kin‐che LAM The Chinese University of Hong Kong China‐SAR kinchelam@cuhk.edu.hk
Florence Landsberg IAIA USA flandsberg@mail.com
Florence Landsberg World Resources Institute USA
Jennifer Lee World Health Organization Switzerland leeje@who.int
Laura Leino UNECE Switzerland laura.leino@unece.org
Lena Levin VTI Sweden lena.levin@vti.se
Terje Lind Ministry of Environment Norway terje.lind@md.dep.no
Hans‐Guenter Lind Fraunhofer MOEZ Germany hans‐guenter.lind@moez.fraunhofer.de
Inge Lindblom The Norwegian Institute for Cultural Heritage research (NIKU) Norway inge.lindblom@niku.no
LuÃ‐sa LuÃ‐sa University of Lisbon Portugal schmidt@ics.ul.pt
Ivar Lyhne Aalborg Universitet Denmark lyhne@plan.aau.dk
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Gillian MacNaughton Northeastern University School of Law United States Territories G.MacNaughton@neu.edu
Simon Marsden Flinders University Australia simon.marsden@flinders.edu.au
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Vinod Mathur Wildlife Institute of India India vbm@wii.gov.in
Nadine McCormick IUCN The Netherlands Nadine.McCormick@iucn.org
Derek Melton Golder Associates (UK) Ltd United Kingdom dmelton@golder.com
Sandra Mols None Sweden smc.mols@gmail.com
Angus Morrison‐Saunders Murdoch University Australia a.morrison‐saunders@murdoch.edu.au
Jack Mozingo EBRD United Kingdom mozingoj@ebrd.com
Emlen Myers ERM USA emlen.myers@erm.com
Arienne Naber TU Delft The Netherlands a.c.naber@tudelft.nl
AntÃ³nio Negri CIGRÃ‰ Study Committee C3 Italy Antonio.Negri@rse‐web.it
Elke Nickel Consultant Germany enickelgr@yahoo.com
Julia Nowacki World Health Organization Germany jno@ecr.euro.who.int
Marla Orenstein Habitat Health Impact Consulting Canada marla@habitatcorp.com
Francisco Parada Redes EnergÃ©ticas Nacionais Portugal Francisco.parada@ren.pt
Margaret Pereira IDAD Portugal margaret@ua.pt
Michaela Pfeiffer World Health Organization Switzerland pfeifferm@who.int
Aranka Podhora ZALF Leibniz Centre for Agricultural Landscape Research Germany aranka.podhora@zalf.de
Juan David Quintero World Bank USA jquintero@worldbank.org
Greg Radford ESSA Canada gradford@essa.com
Asha Rajvanshi Wildlife Institute of India India ar@wii.gov.in
Agnieszka Rawa Millennium Challenge Corporation USA rawaad@mcc.gov
Francois Retief North West University (South Africa) South Africa francois.retief@nwu.ac.za
Fernando Rodriguez HSE International USA fernando.rodriguez@hse‐international.com
maria rosario partidario UTL Portugal mrp@civil.ist.utl.pt
Luis SÃ¡nchez University of SÃ£o Paulo Brazil lsanchez@usp.br
Duncan Scott Golder Associates (UK) Ltd. United Kingdom dscott@golder.com
Miles Scott‐Brown Integrated Environments (2006) Ltd Canada miles.scott‐brown@int‐env.ca
Virginia Seitz Millennium Challenge Corporation USA seitzv@mcc.gov
Kyung‐Hee Shin Integrated Environmental Research Group Republic Of Korea khshin@kei.re.kr
Stefan Sieber ZALF Leibniz Centre for Agricultural Landscape Research Germany Stefan.Sieber@zalf.de
IÃ±igo Sobrini ICMA‐Ingenieros Consultores Medio Ambiente, SL Spain isobrini@icma.es
Ineke Steinhauer NCEA The Netherlands isteinhauer@eia.nl
Decharut Sukkumnoed Healthy Public Policy Foundation, Thailand Thailand tonklagroup@yahoo.com
Rita Sully Western Power Australia rita.sully@westernpower.com.au
rita sully western power Australia ritasully@yahoo.com
Benny Susi Golder Associates USA bsusi@golder.com
Peter Tarr SAIEA Namibia peter.tarr@saiea.com
Jo Treweek IAIA USA jtreweek@mail.com
Jo Treweek Treweek Environmental Consultants United Kingdom jo@treweek.co.uk
Tatiana Vakhitova Darwin College, University of Cambridge England‐UK tvakhitova@gmail.com
Tatiana Vakhitova University of Cambridge United Kingdom tvakhitova@gmal.com
Sanne Vammen Larsen Aalborg University Denmark sannevl@plan.aau.dk
Frank Vanclay University of Groningen The Netherlands frank.vanclay@rug.nl
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Orlando Venn Treweek Environmental Consultants United Kingdom orlandovenn@btconnect.com
Francesca Villiani International SOS Denmark francescav@internationalsos.com
Ijeoma Vincent‐Akpu Golder Associates USA ijvincentakpu@yahoo.com
Salim Vohra IOM Centre for HIA United Kingdom Salim.Vohra@iom‐world.org
Jean‐Philippe Waaub GERAD (HEC, Polytechnique, McGill, UQAM) Canada waaub.jean‐philippe@uqam.ca
Paul Wheelhouse GolderAssociates (UK) Limited United Kingdom pwheelhouse@golder.com
Selwyn Willoughby South African National Biodiversity Institute South Africa s.willoughby@sanbi.org.za
He XU Research Center for Strategic Environmental Assessment, Nankai University China‐PRC seacenter@nankai.edu.cn
Jeonghwa Yi University of Cambridge United Kingdom jhy24@cam.ac.uk
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